
I.D.:	19886611

Materiale	de	resort	comunicatii

Data
publicarii

22.05.17 Coduri	CPV 31350000-4

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

24.05.17 Pretul	estimativ: 10.722,00	RON

Descriere: Materiale	de	resort	comunicatii	:	1.	Fibra	optica	single-mode	de	exterior	(24
fibreSM,9/125,tub	armat,protectie	rozatoare)-480ml;	2.	Cablu	cupru	25	perechi	(25	perechi
Cu,tub	armat	pt	exterior)-480ml;	3.	Copex	40mm	minim	480ml;	4.	Patch	cord	duplex	single
mode	ST-ST(conectori	ST,min	2	m	lungime,9/125)-12buc;	5.	Patch	panel	de	rack	pentru	FO
SM	(24conectori	ST,	19	inch	negru/1U)-3buc;	6.	Patch	panel	de	rack	pentru	cablu	cupru(10
reglete	\krone	cu	cate	10	perechi	cu	deconectare,suport	metallic	pentru	10	reglete	Krone)-
3	cpl;	7.	Cutie	exterioara(patch	panel	pentru	exterior)pentru	cablu	cupru(3	reglete	Krone	cu
cate	10	perechi	cu	deconectare,suport	metal	pentru	3reglete	Krone,cutie	distributie	de
exterior)-	1cpl;	8.	Cutie	exterioara(patch	panel	pentru	exterior)pentru	FO	SM	(pentru	24
conexiuni,dim	min	500x130x400mm)	-	1buc;


